
 

 

 

 

2016 Fee Packages Available to Men’s Players 

 

Package Name Package Fees Package Inclusions 

   
Capital League & Res  18+ $0 

– refer Letter of Agreement for 

Registration Fees Payable 

FB                      

FQ 

FFA                      

Club 

TOTAL                     

    79.50 

    73.50 

    25.00 

 -178.00 

$    0.00 

Club Membership 

Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies 

All Player insurance coverage 

Building & Maintenance Levy (includes Lighting) 

Fundraising Levy 

Club Polo Shirt (if required) 

Training Kit 

Playing shorts and socks 

Match Fees 

Coaching Costs 

Club Physio and Injury Management Plan; Game Day Physio/Sports Trainer 

Nutrition and Physical Strength & Conditioning Program  

All Training and Playing Equipment 

   

Capital League & Res  <18 $0 

– refer Letter of Agreement for 

Registration Fees Payable 

FB                      

FQ 

FFA                      

Club 

TOTAL                     

    79.50 

    30.90 

    12.60 

 -123.00 

$    0.00 

As above 

 

 

Souths United FC has a ‘No Refund’ Policy except under exceptional circumstances which requires approval from the Management Committee 

of Souths United FC. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Package Name Package Fees Package Inclusions 

   
City League <18 New Player  FB                       

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                      

    79.50 

    30.90 

    12.60 

  292.00 

$415.00 

Club Membership 

Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies 

All Player insurance coverage 

Building & Maintenance Levy (includes Lighting) 

Fundraising Levy 

Club Polo 

All Training and Playing Equipment 

Club Physio and Injury Management Plan 

All Training and Playing Equipment 

   

City League 18+ New Player FB                       

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                      

    79.50 

    73.50 

    25.00 

  292.00 

$470.00 

As above 

   

City League <18 Returning  

(No Polo) 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                      

    79.50 

    30.90 

    12.60 

  262.00 

$385.00 

As above  

Excepting being No Club Polo 

   

City League 18+ Returning  

(No Polo) 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                      

    79.50 

    73.50 

    25.00 

  262.00 

$440.00 

As above  

Excepting being No Club Polo 

 

Souths United FC has a ‘No Refund’ Policy except under exceptional circumstances which requires approval from the Management Committee 

of Souths United FC. 

 

NOTE:  Returning players that require a new Club Polo Shirt can purchase from the Souths Shop in February 2016 or at Sign-on Weekend 

at the reduced cost of $30.00. Price will revert to Retail Cost from March 2016. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Package Name Package Fees Package Inclusions 

   
U18 Mens New Player  

- Division 1 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                      

    79.50 

    30.90 

    12.60 

  402.00 

$525.00 

Club Membership 

Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies 

All Player insurance coverage 

Building & Maintenance Levy (includes Lighting) 

Fundraising Levy 

Club Polo Shirt (if required) 

Training Kit 

Coaching Costs 

Club Physio and Injury Management Plan 

Game Day Physio/Sports Trainer (home games preceding Capital Games) 

Nutrition and Physical Strength & Conditioning Program  

All Training and Playing Equipment 

   

U18 Mens Returning – no Polo 

- Division 1 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                     

    79.50 

    30.90 

    12.60 

  372.00 

$495.00 

As above 

Exception being No Club Polo 

   

U18 Mens New Player  

- Other Division 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                      

    79.50 

    30.90 

    12.60 

  297.00 

$420.00 

Club Membership 

Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies 

All Player insurance coverage 

Building & Maintenance Levy (includes Lighting) 

Fundraising Levy 

Club Polo 

All Training and Playing Equipment 

Coaching Costs 

Club Physio and Injury Management Plan 

All Training and Playing Equipment 

   
U18 Mens Returning – no Polo 

- Other Division 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                     

    79.50 

    30.90 

    12.60 

  267.00 

$390.00 

As above 

Exception being No Club Polo 

 

Souths United FC has a ‘No Refund’ Policy except under exceptional circumstances which requires approval from the Management Committee 

of Souths United FC. 

 

NOTE:  Returning players that require a new Club Polo Shirt can purchase during the Registration Process at a reduced cost. This is done  

  by Purchasing an Additional Item during the online registration process. 

 



 

 

Package Name Package Fees Package Inclusions 

   
U20 Mens New Player  

- Over 18 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                      

    79.50 

    73.50 

    25.00 

  292.00 

$470.00 

Club Membership 

Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies 

All Player insurance coverage 

Building & Maintenance Levy (includes Lighting) 

Fundraising Levy 

Club Polo Shirt  

Training Kit 

Coaching Costs 

Club Physio and Injury Management Plan 

Nutrition and Physical Strength & Conditioning Program  

All Training and Playing Equipment 

   

U20 Mens Returning – no Polo 

- Over 18 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                     

    79.50 

    73.50 

    25.00 

  262.00 

$440.00 

As above 

Exception being No Club Polo 

   

U20 Mens New Player  

- 18 and Under 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                      

    79.50 

    30.90 

    12.60 

  307.00 

$430.00 

As above 

   

U20 Mens Returning – no Polo 

- 18 and Under 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                       

Club 

TOTAL                     

    79.50 

    30.90 

    12.60 

  277.00 

$400.00 

As above 

Exception being No Club Polo 

 

Souths United FC has a ‘No Refund’ Policy except under exceptional circumstances which requires approval from the Management Committee 

of Souths United FC. 

 

 

NOTE:  Returning players that require a new Club Polo Shirt can purchase during the Registration Process at a reduced cost. This is done  

  by Purchasing an Additional Item during the online registration process. 

 


