2016 Fee Packages Available to Men's Players

Package Name	Package Fees		Package Inclusions
Capital League & Res 18+ \$0 – refer Letter of Agreement for Registration Fees Payable	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 73.50 25.00 -178.00 \$ 0.00	Club MembershipRegistration & Affiliated Fees to Governing BodiesAll Player insurance coverageBuilding & Maintenance Levy (includes Lighting)Fundraising LevyClub Polo Shirt (if required)Training KitPlaying shorts and socksMatch FeesCoaching CostsClub Physio and Injury Management Plan; Game Day Physio/Sports TrainerNutrition and Physical Strength & Conditioning ProgramAll Training and Playing Equipment
Capital League & Res <18 \$0 – refer Letter of Agreement for Registration Fees Payable	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 30.90 12.60 -123.00 \$ 0.00	As above

Souths United FC has a 'No Refund' Policy except under exceptional circumstances which requires approval from the Management Committee of Souths United FC.

Package Name	Package Fees		Package Inclusions	
City League <18 New Player	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 30.90 12.60 292.00 \$415.00	Club Membership Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies All Player insurance coverage Building & Maintenance Levy (includes Lighting) Fundraising Levy Club Polo All Training and Playing Equipment Club Physio and Injury Management Plan All Training and Playing Equipment	
City League 18+ New Player	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 73.50 25.00 292.00 \$470.00	As above	
City League <18 Returning (No Polo)	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 30.90 12.60 262.00 \$385.00	As above Excepting being No Club Polo	
City League 18+ Returning (No Polo)	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 73.50 25.00 262.00 \$440.00	As above Excepting being No Club Polo	

Souths United FC has a 'No Refund' Policy except under exceptional circumstances which requires approval from the Management Committee of Souths United FC.

NOTE: Returning players that require a new Club Polo Shirt can purchase from the Souths Shop in February 2016 or at Sign-on Weekend at the reduced cost of \$30.00. Price will revert to Retail Cost from March 2016.

Package Name	Package Fees		Package Inclusions	
U18 Mens New Player - Division 1	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 30.90 12.60 402.00 \$525.00	Club Membership Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies All Player insurance coverage Building & Maintenance Levy (includes Lighting) Fundraising Levy Club Polo Shirt (if required) Training Kit Coaching Costs Club Physio and Injury Management Plan Game Day Physio/Sports Trainer (home games preceding Capital Games) Nutrition and Physical Strength & Conditioning Program All Training and Playing Equipment	
U18 Mens Returning – no Polo - Division 1	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 30.90 12.60 372.00 \$495.00	As above Exception being No Club Polo	
U18 Mens New Player - Other Division	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 30.90 12.60 297.00 \$420.00	Club Membership Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies All Player insurance coverage Building & Maintenance Levy (includes Lighting) Fundraising Levy Club Polo All Training and Playing Equipment Coaching Costs Club Physio and Injury Management Plan All Training and Playing Equipment	
U18 Mens Returning – no Polo - Other Division	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 30.90 12.60 267.00 \$390.00	As above Exception being No Club Polo	

Souths United FC has a 'No Refund' Policy except under exceptional circumstances which requires approval from the Management Committee of Souths United FC.

NOTE: Returning players that require a new Club Polo Shirt can purchase during the Registration Process at a reduced cost. This is done by Purchasing an Additional Item during the online registration process.

Package Name	Package Fees		Package Inclusions	
U20 Mens New Player - Over 18	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 73.50 25.00 292.00 \$470.00	Club MembershipRegistration & Affiliated Fees to Governing BodiesAll Player insurance coverageBuilding & Maintenance Levy (includes Lighting)Fundraising LevyClub Polo ShirtTraining KitCoaching CostsClub Physio and Injury Management PlanNutrition and Physical Strength & Conditioning ProgramAll Training and Playing Equipment	
U20 Mens Returning – no Polo - Over 18	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 73.50 25.00 262.00 \$440.00	As above Exception being No Club Polo	
U20 Mens New Player - 18 and Under	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 30.90 12.60 307.00 \$430.00	As above	
U20 Mens Returning – no Polo - 18 and Under	FB FQ FFA Club TOTAL	79.50 30.90 12.60 277.00 \$400.00	As above Exception being No Club Polo	

Souths United FC has a 'No Refund' Policy except under exceptional circumstances which requires approval from the Management Committee of Souths United FC.

NOTE: Returning players that require a new Club Polo Shirt can purchase during the Registration Process at a reduced cost. This is done by Purchasing an Additional Item during the online registration process.